

Dickinson County 4-H Foundation Scholarship Application

The Dickinson County 4-H Foundation has \$50 scholarships available to Dickinson County 4-H youth attending Kansas 4-H events including Discovery Days, Kansas Youth Leadership Forum, Citizenship in Action, and 4-H Ambassador Training, among other events. Larger scholarships have been designated for those attending National 4-H Congress. \$100 scholarships are applied to all DK 4-Hers attending camp at Rock Springs Ranch with an additional \$115 available by completing this application.

- To qualify for scholarships this application must be turned in to the Extension Office by the registration deadline of the event you are attending.
- * 4-Hers are responsible for completing the event registration at www.kansas4h.org and submitting all applicable fees to the Dickinson County 4-H Council by the registration deadline.

4-Her Name	
Event Attending	
Club	Email
Have you attended this event before?	Number of years
What scholarships have you previous	ly received from the DK 4-H Foundation?
	lation Phone-a-thon?
	want to attend this event?
commitment to attend that event and par	m and registering for a Kansas 4-H event, I am making a rticipate fully. If I am unable to attend the event or if my tand that I am responsible for repaying the Dickinson of the scholarship I've been awarded.
Signature:	Date:
Return by the event registration dead	line to:

K-State Research and Extension - Chisholm Trail District, Dickinson County 712 S. Buckeye Avenue, Abilene, KS 67410

Fax: 785-263-3624 Email: chisholmtrail@listserv.ksu.edu (this form must be used)